12/16/25 08:45:33

Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Reseller Online Auction -
Danforth Avenue

Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 25 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 2 8:30pm ET

Lot Title Lot Title

0001 Track Machine TRCO1 Racing Bike 0033 Incredible Hulk Comic Books Lot

0002 Pair of Racing Cut Skis 0034 Wristwatch Lot

0003 CD Lot 0035 H20 Mop X5 Elite

0004 Evovacs Robotics N79 Deevot Robotic Vacuum 0036 Assorted Batteries and Chargers Lot
Cleaner 0037 Wooden Warrior Statuette

0005 Wooden Totem Pole Statuette 0038 Wasaki 3-in-1 Casino Touch Screen Game

0006 Metal Motorcycle Model 0039 Action Comics DC Comic Books Lot

0007 Acoustic Guitar 0040 Subwoofer and Speaker Lot

0008 Pair of Medals 0041 Porcelain Decorative Pitchers

0009 Custom Design Violin 0042 Sports Team Pennants Lot

0010 Neon Detroit Pistons Sign 0043 SLR CameraLenses and Filters Lot

0011 Comic BooksLot 1 0044 Glass Marbles Lot

0012 Suzuki Motorcycle Jacket 0045 Canadian Coins Lot

0013 Kitchen Aid Professional HD Mixing Machine 0046 Military Medals Lot

0014 Buffer Machine 0047 Metal Card Cases Lot

0015 DiWS Motorcycle Helmet 0048 Sony CDX-GT500 Car Audio Deck

0016 Boxed Christmas Ornaments Lot 0049 Mastercraft Tool Chest and Cabinet Set

0017 Ramset Tool 0051 Mastercraft 1/2 Inch Hammer Drill

0019 HP Pavilion m7750n Media Centter Desktop 0052 Dewalt DW966 1/2 Inch Adjustable Cordless
Computer Tower Clutch/Hammer Drill

0020 Empty Cell Phone Cases Lot 0053 Dunlop Tech Tire Mobility Kit

0021 Pair of Wooden Tonfa 0054 Titleist Golf Ball Lot

0022 Everlast Golden Dragon Martia Arts Uniform 0055 Comic Books Lot 2

0023 Pair of Sai 0056 Vintage Sansui R-30 Audio Receiver

0024 DeWalt C608 Cordless Brad Nailer 0057 Metis Jewellery Lot

0025 Rebox | Electrotherapy Unit 0058 Mountain Bike Sox

0026 Cooking ToolsL ot 0059 Portable Audio Speaker Lot

0028 Cufflink Set Lot 0060 Sennheiser XS Wireless Microphone and

0029 Indigenous Man and Dog Statue Bodypack Transmitter Set

0030 Decorative Spoons Lot 0061 Moose and Bear Statuettes

0031 Harry Potter Collectibles Lot 0062 Metal Motorcycle and Sidecar Model

0032 Wooden Urns Lot 0063 Metal Pins Lot

13



Lot

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068

0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078

0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103

0104
0105

Title

Guy Lombardo 45 rpm Vinyl Records Lot
Everlast Laceless Training Boxing Gloves
MacBook Laptop

DVD Movie Lot

Tradition Military Traditional Metal Toy
Soldiers

Gary Sapier Music CD Lot
Golf Clubs

Waterdog Outdoor Pet Fountain
Decorative Axe

SKS Design Shot Glass

Wilson Tennis Balls Lot

24 Karat Gold Flake Vials
Door Opener Lot

Coins Lot

Signed Collector Series Toronto Maple Leafs
Signed Goalie Photos

Ski and Ski Pole Set

Vankyo Leisure 3 HD Projector

Metal Candelabra

Ryobi Power Tool Battery Lot

Decorative Castle Clock

David Shaw 20-piece Flatware Set
Kitchen Cutting Tool Sets

Le Creuset 1.6 Litre Metal Kettle
Cremova Stainless Steel Chef Cutting Tool
Proctor Silex Traditions 1 Litre Electric Kettle
Globe 40 Watt Clear Chandelier Bulbs Lot
Lot of 3 Glass Display Cases

DeWalt Batteries and Charger Lot

Canon Rebel XTi Digital SLR Camera
Pair of Italian Food Recipe Books
Mastercraft Socket Set

Eurotool Drill

Screws and Bolts Lot

Jewellery Lot

Photo Albums Lot

Book of Postage Stamps

Crystal Fruit Bowl

Tasco Platinum Series 8X40mm Binoculars

Makita HR2470FX 1 15/16-Inch/24mm Rotary
Hammer Drill

Y amaha Motorcycle Jacket
Tennis Racket and Balls Lot

2/3

Lot

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110

12/16/25 08:45:33

Title

Powertec 6-Inch Bench Jointer

Sylvania SM80704 Microwave Oven

Dell 3007WFP-HC 30-Inch Computer Monitor
Vinyl Audio Records Lot

Motorola Two-Way Radios Lot



12/16/25 08:45:33

Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sun, July 52020 12pm to 5pm Pickup Location: Danforth Avenue,
Toronto, ON, M4C 1M1 MAP

Note: Complete address will be provided for winning bidders upon registering for a pickup window.
Registration instructions will be provided on buyer invoices.

Time dots are listed in the description and often at the end of title. Please come to the later timeif you
have multiple category time slots, but arrive with enough time to pack and move your items before the
doors close. By departing from the site you agree that you have al the correct items and are satisfied with
them. Before leaving the site you must discuss any issues with MaxSold team lead (for MaxSold
managed sales) or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed sales where no Maxsold personnel are
present).

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://www.google.com/maps/place/Danforth+Avenue,+Toronto,+ON,+M4C+1M1

