## Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Reseller Online Auction - Danforth Avenue

**Auction Opens:** Thu, Jun 25 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Jul 2 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Track Machine TRC01 Racing Bike	0033	Incredible Hulk Comic Books Lot
0002	Pair of Racing Cut Skis	0034	Wristwatch Lot
0003	CD Lot	0035	H20 Mop X5 Elite
0004	Evovacs Robotics N79 Deevot Robotic Vacuum	0036	Assorted Batteries and Chargers Lot
	Cleaner	0037	Wooden Warrior Statuette
0005	Wooden Totem Pole Statuette	0038	Wasaki 3-in-1 Casino Touch Screen Game
	Metal Motorcycle Model	0039	Action Comics DC Comic Books Lot
0007	Acoustic Guitar	0040	Subwoofer and Speaker Lot
0008	Pair of Medals	0041	Porcelain Decorative Pitchers
0009	Custom Design Violin	0042	Sports Team Pennants Lot
0010	Neon Detroit Pistons Sign	0043	SLR Camera Lenses and Filters Lot
0011	Comic Books Lot 1	0044	Glass Marbles Lot
0012	Suzuki Motorcycle Jacket	0045	Canadian Coins Lot
0013	Kitchen Aid Professional HD Mixing Machine	0046	Military Medals Lot
0014	Buffer Machine	0047	Metal Card Cases Lot
0015	DiWS Motorcycle Helmet	0048	Sony CDX-GT500 Car Audio Deck
0016	Boxed Christmas Ornaments Lot	0049	Mastercraft Tool Chest and Cabinet Set
0017	Ramset Tool	0051	Mastercraft 1/2 Inch Hammer Drill
0019	HP Pavilion m7750n Media Center Desktop Computer Tower	0052	DeWalt DW966 1/2 Inch Adjustable Cordless Clutch/Hammer Drill
0020	Empty Cell Phone Cases Lot	0053	Dunlop Tech Tire Mobility Kit
0021	Pair of Wooden Tonfa	0054	Titleist Golf Ball Lot
0022	Everlast Golden Dragon Martial Arts Uniform	0055	Comic Books Lot 2
0023	Pair of Sai	0056	Vintage Sansui R-30 Audio Receiver
0024	DeWalt C608 Cordless Brad Nailer	0057	Metis Jewellery Lot
0025	Rebox I Electrotherapy Unit	0058	Mountain Bike Sox
0026	Cooking Tools Lot	0059	Portable Audio Speaker Lot
0028	Cufflink Set Lot	0060	Sennheiser XS Wireless Microphone and
0029	Indigenous Man and Dog Statue		Bodypack Transmitter Set
0030	Decorative Spoons Lot	0061	Moose and Bear Statuettes
0031	Harry Potter Collectibles Lot	0062	Metal Motorcycle and Sidecar Model
0000	XXX 1 XX X .	00.60	3.6 . 1.00

0063 Metal Pins Lot

**0032** Wooden Urns Lot

T a4	Tialo
Lot	Title
0064	Guy Lombardo 45 rpm Vinyl Records Lot
	Everlast Laceless Training Boxing Gloves
	MacBook Laptop
	DVD Movie Lot
0068	Tradition Military Traditional Metal Toy Soldiers
0069	Gary Sapier Music CD Lot
0070	Golf Clubs
0071	Waterdog Outdoor Pet Fountain
0072	Decorative Axe
	SKS Design Shot Glass
	Wilson Tennis Balls Lot
0075	24 Karat Gold Flake Vials
	Door Opener Lot
	Coins Lot
0078	Signed Collector Series Toronto Maple Leafs Signed Goalie Photos
0079	Ski and Ski Pole Set
0080	Vankyo Leisure 3 HD Projector
0081	Metal Candelabra
0082	Ryobi Power Tool Battery Lot
0083	Decorative Castle Clock
0084	David Shaw 20-piece Flatware Set
0085	Kitchen Cutting Tool Sets
0086	Le Creuset 1.6 Litre Metal Kettle
0088	<i>6</i>
0089	Proctor Silex Traditions 1 Litre Electric Kettle
0090	Globe 40 Watt Clear Chandelier Bulbs Lot
0091	Lot of 3 Glass Display Cases
0092	DeWalt Batteries and Charger Lot
0093	Canon Rebel XTi Digital SLR Camera
0094	Pair of Italian Food Recipe Books
0095	Mastercraft Socket Set
0096	Eurotool Drill
0097	Screws and Bolts Lot
0098	Jewellery Lot
0099	Photo Albums Lot
0100	Book of Postage Stamps
0101	Crystal Fruit Bowl
0102	Tasco Platinum Series 8X40mm Binoculars
0103	Makita HR2470FX1 15/16-Inch/24mm Rotary Hammer Drill
0104	Yamaha Motorcycle Jacket
0105	Tennis Racket and Balls Lot

Lot	Title
0106	Powertec 6-Inch Bench Jointer
0107	Sylvania SM80704 Microwave Oven
0108	Dell 3007WFP-HC 30-Inch Computer Monitor
0109	Vinyl Audio Records Lot
0110	Motorola Two-Way Radios Lot

Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sun, July 5 2020 12pm to 5pm Pickup Location: Danforth Avenue, Toronto, ON, M4C 1M1 MAP

Note: Complete address will be provided for winning bidders upon registering for a pickup window. Registration instructions will be provided on buyer invoices.

Time slots are listed in the description and often at the end of title. Please come to the later time if you have multiple category time slots, but arrive with enough time to pack and move your items before the doors close. By departing from the site you agree that you have all the correct items and are satisfied with them. Before leaving the site you must discuss any issues with MaxSold team lead (for MaxSold managed sales) or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed sales where no Maxsold personnel are present).

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com